Academic Year:- 2019-20

D.A.V. College, Chandigarh

(DAVC10)

Student Satisfaction Survey Report

Semester:- Odd

Sr No

Question

Total Responses

Agree

Agree %

Need Improvement

Need Improvement %

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree %

Cleanliness, canteen,
sports and medical
facility, etc. are
satisfactory.

1015

842

83

133

13.1

40

3.9

Conduct and
availability of non-
teaching staff is
satisfactory.

1015

914

90

58

5.7

43

4.2

Library facilities are
good.

1015

879

86.6

67

6.6

69

6.8

The teacher
communicates
clearly.

1015

861

84.8

72

7.1

82

8.1

The teacher
completes the entire
syllabus on time.

1015

845

83.3

99

9.8

71

The teacher
encourages
participation and
discussion in the
class.

1015

884

87.1

52

51

79

7.8

The teacher has
subject Knowledge.

1015

873

86

46

4.5

96

9.5

The teacher is
available and
accessible in college.

1015

875

86.2

70

6.9

70

6.9

The teacher is
available for help
after the class hour.

1015

889

87.6

56

5.5

70

6.9

10

The teacher is
punctual in the class.

1015

864

85.1

86

8.5

65

6.4




11

The teacher uses
audio visual tools
aids.

1015

831

81.9

145

14.3

39

3.8

12

The teacher uses
handouts, teaching
aids, presentations,
tutorials/seminars
etc.

1015

852

83.9

113

111

50

4.9

13

The teachers attitude
is friendly and
inspiring.

1015

869

85.6

57

5.6

89

8.8




